
[IIlty
Ocean Isle Beach Causeway

Next to Island House

(919) 579-7038 Q<|
!v«hm Modijon. Brokor. 754-6713
Gordon Rogirfd*. Broktr, 579-9266

Morfin Boom. 579-3401
A! Mowton, 579-7804

FEATURE OF THE WEEK!
Marsh Cove.This lovely home hos too
many features to enumerate! 3 BR, 2
baths, screened porch. FP. waik-in
closets. Overlooks lake. $99,900

Crown Creek.Fantastic view of ICW. 2
BR plus loft. 2 baths, living room, dining
room, all appliances, screened porch,detached garage. Beautifully landscaped.$92,500.

We will have 6 new homes under constructionwithin the noxt 10 days on tho
new concrete conals at OIB. They will be
built by the finest builders in the area.
Sixes range from 1.750 to 2.100 -Sq. ft.,
priced from $139,900 to $165,000 Buy
now and pick your colors.

Shell Point Acres.2-BR mobile homo,
completely furnished. Includes additional
lot. Only $19,500.

A little dollhouse. just one block off OIB
Causeway. 2 BR. 2 baths, fireplace like
new. completely furnished. $45,900.

«~»ceon?ront Condo Beautiful 2 BR furnished.Conveniently located. Super buv
at $125,000

Holdon Beach.Waterway home with
beautiful view. Live upstairs, rent
downstairs. 3 BR. 2 boihs up. 2 BR bath
down. Super investment! Make an offer

Sunset Beach. Shoreline Dr..3 BR 3
baths, living ond dining rooms full base
ment that could be rental apartmont
plus Florida room and garogo $79,900

Sea Gull.Near Shallotte Point Mobile
home and lot with unfinished 14 ft room
attached Priced to soli for only $13,900

Copas Shores -Overlooking lako. Ap

pro*. 1.850 sq. ft 4 BH 2 boths Aii this
on oversized lot. A supor super buy! Coll
for details.

Shollotte Point.4 BR. 2'i baths living
room, dining room, den. utility room, ox
tro large recreation room $89,900

Near Winnobow--Mobile home on op
prox 1.32-ocro lot. 2 BR 2 baths 8x16
utility blda $18,000

Marsh Cove-New 3 BR 2 full both
home. Sunken living room, microwave
enclosed garage privacy fence 12x10
deck $89 900

mobile ho.... u.tvJ lot. 2 SR. 1 bath,cedent condition. Includes septic tonk
and woll on large wooded lot. $15,500
Sherrow Estates. Like new quality built
home on IS ocres 4 BR. 2 baths great
room with fireplace largo dotached
utility/office. Well landscaped $74 900

Shallotte Point.2 BR 1% boths living
room, screened porch carport, utility
storoge View of the river $44 900

House on ovorsized lot. Bluff Drive
Copos Shores area 4 BR 2 full boths 2
half-baths Owner financing
Shallotte Point 4 BR 3 baths Extra

lorg© lot noor th© walet $56 900

On th© wotorwoy.2.200 sq ft 3 BR 3
both horn© with largo don dining room
and Florida room. Wat SI51 900 «tdvc»d
to S14MM.

House on Ocean H«<tn Rood noor
Ocean Ulo Booch 3 BP full both largo
lot Wat $44 900 fiodocod to Sit.900

M«w Canal Homes
Suntot Booth Canal homo 850 tq ft
cyprott tiding Quality throughout fan
tottic wiow' Fantastic location1 Fantastic
homo1 $149 900

Ccndos
Sond Dwellers- 2 boautifully furnithod
id©ally located condot both with fan
tottic views Units B8 and DI3 $68 900
and $69 900
Starboard By Th© Soo Side by tide units

with view of sound Custom furnishing*
and window troatmont* 3 BP 2 boths
$95 900 ooch

ut«
Soosido Stotion Soa Trait -60*ISO wood
vd tot. Monica ton© 5!3.000
Gr©«n Bay Villog© Mobil* homo lot
with wall and sopt.c tonfc Onfy St 500

2 mobil© homo lots m High Hill Subdivi
von. 13 500 ooch

Ri*©» ow -d 2 fsn?~«'T h.H.rvo |.n on

Shoilotto Br*or Ot Middl© Oom $2/ 900
ond $79 900

Soo Villogo.7 lorgo mobil© homo lots
noor OfB ond Sunsot Boocti .n rostrxtod
oroo $5 500 ooch

Sho lots©.Pino St -largo wooded lot on
doop wotor in city limits of
Shotlots© -dosirofcl© location 0CC

Sundown A(rM-7 Odjoining mobile
Koma Ion \* 700 ond S5 500

Coco* S.W -U'9« b«ou'rfulif woodad
let 100 ft on daap Mi!»r Coll for
dotOilt

V-'looa Point EttOt«t N«w 'Ottr<1»d
vubd'«ii<on odfO>nm^ 6r>a?w»3 Gott
Court0 lOH boig.n O* $9 000 with Owno*

>morxn9-IO% down 10% m tara*I for
10 jraor»

B/>onwood Et'o'e* 3 ^o*a*r Ion 7 ore
to^/woy Ion S' GGC «o 133 SCO

WoodsxV Ratraet 3 odjcm.rvg lot!
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

MARSH COVE.2-bedroom. 2-bath.
quality built, energy efficient now
home. Cedar siding, full basement,
lake view with golf privileges.
$89,900. Others available from
$55,400.

SUNSET BEACH -Brand now 3-BR.
2-bath. 2.000 sq. ft. contemporary
home with panoramic view of ocean.
Inlet and morsh. $129,900.

SUNSET BEACH Bay St. 4 BR. 3 both
soltbox on canal with excollont view
of ocean and inlet $149,900.

Cal RamJi at 579-2953

I11C1B1-]

V i 579-6211
579-621;

OCEAN ISLE BEACH
M.C. 28459

OCEAtSrSOST LOTS AVAILABLE
$150,000

OCtANMOHT CONDOMINIUMS
Varioty at oceunfront condominium
availoblo. NEW. previously owned an
units undsr coot'fvfilon. Ono to thre
bedrooms, priced S64.500 to S1R9.SOO

OCfANfRONT HOUSES
NEW LISTING -5 BR. 3 baths, oddllloi*
large loft BR. c/h/o. fully carpeted lorg
kitchen with appliances, unfurnlthec

$150 000

UNDER CONSTRUCTION. OCEANFRON
DUPLEX 114 Eo»t lit St. $190,500 eoc
lid*

3 BR I V( bothi. c/h'o. carpeting
fireplace all appliance! wather/dryei
Owner an x lout to i*ll. $55,000

BEACH BARN 7 BR 4% both hom*. o
OIB rental lovorit*. Fully furnithed. a

appliancol Beit built houie on th
beach Annuo) rental Income
phenomenal ai It renti all toatont
$275 000

HALF OF DUPLEX.6 BR 3% bothi
c/h/a corpet. waiher/dryet
dithwaiher. fully furnithed $210,000

BEAUTIFUL 6 BR 3 bath cottage with a

glott ocron ocean tide, beautifully fui
nlihed Never rented, but could be e>

cedent rental inveitment. $250,000.
THIRD I FOURTH ROW H0U$($

CATES HOUSE Unique 4 BR 2 bothc/h/a.fireplace wet bar. loft den. pa
tially furnithed Great view of woterwo]
$150 000

HOSTETLER -Fully furnithed 3 BR 2 bat
year round home Great room wit
dengner kitchen and windo1
t/eatmentt Secure neighborhood wil
fontoitic ocean and waterway inlet viev
Never rented $94 000

HAMMGND.2 BR 2 both hout* wil
beautiful view All maior appliance
nicely landtcoped with concrel

undornoofh Nov*r roniod but in gr«<
/ ntol locotion $74 500

GAM* I H0U$C5
Al*WlOr«i jiuti -m im.

v*ilh con</«t* undornooth RomcdoU
kitchon nov» roof Mow corpot or
C/h/o furniihod $105 (XX)

DARE STREET Undot <on»tro<l>on 3 HI
2 i both homo with loll. d*n COffwdfl
coiling ft ion in living room flootir
dock roof-fop dock $133 000

CORNER 2nd ft RICHMOND STREETS
BR2-both homo on T o* conol lacin

ocoon C/h/o. oil opplKjn<»i (*ro'ioi
condition $150 000

HA IK LANO RMWTM
CboJc* lat* at Brferwo** UWit.

ftonf Troo Tho South Srvnowtch I»lord
r-owo«t rottr<l*d wotoewery dovoloi
rr+rti So* u» lor tomp4«»o do«o>l* on th

urui^w wmmgnir^

C'ow C'*«fc '<* « >b«4rc«vn 2 bo'
C«««rol h#o» or«J o ' CO'p*f*d c

W -i(K»fl ftf&oe* 10/5
mO»l«' b^d/ocn «*r#i rl/CVI'-f (fM >>/
o* -i (W«i Mo«M »o* ou«ii

4«k I78 5CC

* hm mr «*« Ntoari r^" » » Ml
*M| m* KI>1 *4 r-fr.i* A
w taAW PhMuKoaMfMi *
Km

> , _ . __

You Saw I
I J.G. Worrell

Realty
7S4-8723
Shallotlo

Ocean Trail.Near Holden Beach.
4-BR. 2 bath barn style home. $35,000
or ront monthly for $325.

Riverview.Now 3-BR brick home. Vi
boths. decks, oppliances. heat pump.
$59,900. Also 2-BR with heal pump on
3 lots. $55,000. Both properties
overlooking and access to Shallotte
Rivor.

Hornando's Hideaway.Will sacrifico.
Roomy 2-BR cottage with Carrier heat
pump on 2 lots near Holden Boach.
$5,000 and assume $23,000 loan.

fireplace. Wall Streol. Shallotto.
Possiblo oifice location. $36,500 or
rent monthly for $350.

Shallotto River Lots.$27,500 Terms.

Shallotto Area.3BR brick homes.
$38,500 and $42,500. Outstanding
buys and torms.

2-bvdtoom older home. Hwy 1.10
near Ash post office. Sale $16,500.

lots at Briorwood Estates Marsh
Covo and several othor
developments.
Two mobilo homos lots In Holiday
Acres. $6,000 each.

12-acro wooded tract off Stout Rd..
near Ash. $15,000.

Hwy. 17 commercial lots and proporty
for solo or leaso or build to suit.

Mobilo home ocro lots in now

development noor Shallotto. $5,000.

Boach homos, condos. acrnago. rivor
and watorway lot.

Highway i79 or 130 business lets.
$10,000 up.

Shorrow Estatos -Lots $3,000 up

Nice 50 aero farm in Ash/Exum aroa,
® Tobacco acroago. $85 000
f

, iWi*!
MOBILE HOMES

jto Trait.!4k78 mcb'.is how9 with
custom addition*. 3 BR. 3 bath*, den.
living room. screenod porch.

o
beautiful deck* $64,900
*Seo Trail Dogwood Dr.. 2 lot*
120x150, 14x70 mobile home, 2 BR. 2
bath*, wathor/dryar. hoot pump.

T $49,900
^ "Sou Trail -Live Oak Dr.. 12x60

mobile home. deck, utility building.
Priced to toll. $26,900.
Sea Trail- 2 lot* 120x150. 14x70
mobile home. 3 BR*. 2 bath*, W 4 D.
heat pump, tcreonad porch, cable TV.
city water Super locationl $59,900

n MOBILE KOMI LOTS
II *Sea Trail.A lorge telection ol
o wooded lot*: cleared and ready for
» mobile home*! $11.500 to $15.000
i. «Sun»ot lake* .70x200. heavily

wooded. $17.500
COMMERCIAL

Colobash East Several locations lo
soloci from Starling al $10,000
Sunset Beach largo commercial

Iroct on beach. 2nd row. Coll lor
details S7V5.000
Seaside area Grocery store and

gasollno station Excellent location'
Call lor more detailsl $137,900

|
HOUSES

r *Sea Troll.3 BR 2 baths, excellent
view ol waterwoy ond ocean
$$9,900
Sea Troll Brick. 3 BR. 2 lull baths
screened porch, carport Excellent
location Shown by appointment

H $77,900
k *Seo Troll -App 450 sq It ol
t heated space large screened room,

dbl garoge stone lireploce. nicely
famished i*u 900

^ *Holden Beoch oreo New construe
§ tion. appro* I 000 sq It 2 BRs 2
0 baths screer>ed porch $39,900
j, *Seo Troll.3 BRt 2 boths, large

screened porch goroge/utility bldg
neor boot romp $74 900
Seo frail.2 BRs bath heot pump

^ Colobosh lost 3 BP 2 both home
with brick veneer appro' 200 sq
< CJS CX-,

j *Oy»i*r ©/ S*Ovtifiyl taut* on lob*

s) ov*rloob ing golf court* E*c*tl*nf
wotorvroy «>*w Coll for d**oil«'

19 H40CO0
KOUi! ion

I Corolino SHor*» Pol<o lot t#c*4l*nt
g condition t/r W
it *S*o Troll -Corn*r lot fontottrc

oc*on c»#wr Coll for d*to.l»' 124 *00
2 Ion *och 100 ft frontog* Mwy
7? y-rfir *!_-.* Of>/* Surv«*t B*oth <»

V IrcrwH 12) COO *orh
% lotrocoottol Mai*r«Of 2 lot»

ocrott from Or»'*r ftor Coll for
^ doto.1*' 140 000 to »;) 000

tofc* front lot* Cr/*rloeb>ng
y**n ot Oy*t*r tor KO 000 <0

^ r/j ooo
ifl
(#

W* hort rr^ony 0**+' li%'ingt lo

^ 'rom l»» vt find »h« p^fimKt
^ homo of lof tOf yool

WALTERS REALTY
* Coloboth

n Ooyfr 579-9727. 579 97%
NighH -379-6673
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it in The Beacon!
At 1STATI B»bI Bstaf

HALF-ACRE LOT tor I.OI.OI1 Hwy 13° HOLDEN BEACH.l/2-ocro roilrkledHolden Beach Rood 1.3 m.les tram homo.tle, near lolond Wato oy withShallotte. 164 ft food Irontogeldeal silo boa, ,amp p,ivi|.g., $7,500 Collfor small business. Call 475-7934 nights. IANGSTON & WILSON PROPERTIES,or writ® Rt. 3. Bo* 597 A, Thomosvillo. NC 642-8113/,i6°
«

F0«ISM! BY OWNER COMMERCIALDupl"' Hold,n B,och
SUNSET BEACHBrunswick Avenue West, «j, » *

overlooking Intracoastal IjOvS
Waterway. 2 bedrooms, loft. Second row, corner Sunset Blvd.
kitchen, separate dining and Main St.
room, 4 decks. Unfurnished. WALTERS REALTY$62.TOO.

CallbashCall (803)449-1653 IWB1 S79-S727, 519-9728
ANYTIME Nights: 579HI673

nm

SEA TRAIL.Azalea Circle. Construction almost finished. 3 BR, 2
baths, 1,244 gq. ft. Hurry now and pick your colors. $62,500.

INI.ANl) WATERWAY.Beautiful view; being remodeled. 3 BR, 3
baths, garage. Couple blocks to marina. *118,500.

JUST THINK Of Gone With The Wlnrt and Henri** O'U.r. nnA

W ...... «HU |>.V.«tCyourself In this turn-ot-the-century-bullt home on nbout 5 acres surroundedby Sharrow Creek. 3 BR, 24 baths, laundry/sewing room,
ntudlo/den. Must see to appreciate! $148,000.

SEA TRAIL.Azalea Circle. Construction about to start. 3 BR, 2 baths,
1,120 sq. ft. $61,500.

LAKEWOOD ESTATES.New. Doublewide or singlew'dc mobile
homes with deck, underpinned, well nnd septic, some landscaping.$31,500 for donblewlde, $29,000 for singlewide.

OYSTER BAY.Overlooking 17th green. Construction has started. 3
BR, 2 baths. 1,930 sq. ft. $139,900.

OOF.AN ISI.F. IIFAOII. "

air, $93,500; 4 BR, 2 bath, $92,500. Concrete canal cottage: 4 Bit, 2 bath,
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